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SCHOLARSHIP AVAILABLE!

PROGRAMMES

9,50012,500 - - --

Foundation in Business 1 9,5009,5009,500 - - - - -

DURATION
(YEARS)

TOTAL
ACTUAL

FEES (MYR)
TOTAL

SCHOLARSHIP

FEES AFTER

(MYR)

YEAR 1
(MYR)

YEAR 2
(MYR)

YEAR 3
(MYR)

YEAR 4
(MYR)

YEAR 5
(MYR)

TOTAL
SCHOLARSHIP
VALUE (MYR)

1Foundation in Arts

12,50012,50012,500 - - -- -1Foundation in Science

14,000
6,000

20,000 8,000
Scholarship

9,500
3,000

Scholarship

14,000
Scholarship

42,000 - -Diploma in Hotel Management 22,000

3,000

21
2

14,000
6,000

20,000 8,000
Scholarship

14,000
Scholarship

42,000 - -Diploma in Tourism Management 22,00021
2

14,00020,000 - -36,000Diploma in Business Management 6,000
8,000

Scholarship
8,000

Scholarship
16,00021

2

Diploma in Accountancy 8,00014,00020,000 16,000- -36,000
6,000

Scholarship
8,000

Scholarship
21

2

14,000
6,000

20,000 9,000
Scholarship

16,000
Scholarship45,000 - -Diploma in Information Technology

Diploma in Mechatronics Engineering

25,00021
2

20,000
10,000
5,000

Scholarship

10,000
5,000

Scholarship

20,000
Scholarship50,000 - -

- -

30,00021
2

Diploma in Environmental Technology 20,000 30,000
10,000
5,000

Scholarship

10,000
5,000

Scholarship

20,000
Scholarship50,00021

2

 

APPLICATION / VISA PROCESSING FEES 

Application Fee (non-refundable) 300
Visa Processing Fee 1000

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

2,300

4,150

Campus Facilities Usage Security Deposit (refundable) 300

Student Welfare Fee (per annum) 200
Library Fee (per annum)  300
Examination Fee (per annum) 300
Medical Fee 250

ICT Facility Fee (per annum) 300
*Science Resources Fee (Only for Science-based programmes) (per annum)

Student Health Insurance Fee (per annum) 500

Student Pass Application Fee (per annum) 250
University Registration Fee (non-refundable) 750

300

Immigration Deposit (refundable)

All Programmes (MYR)

FEES AFTER VISA APPROVAL All Programmes (MYR)

- -Diploma in Business Information System 20,000 25,000
10,000
5,000

Scholarship

10,000
5,000

Scholarship

15,000
Scholarship45,00021

2

FEES STRUCTURE FOR YEAR 2016 (Non-Asean)

Fees Structure is subject to changes at the University's discretion.
All fees paid are non-refundable or transferable except the Immigration Deposit & Campus Facilities 
Usage Security Deposit.
Payments are to be made by Telegraphic Transfer (TT) to,
          Bank Name                  CIMB Bank Berhad 
          Bank Address              Ground Floor, No. 227, Plaza Teh Teng Seng, 30250 Ipoh Perak, Malaysia
          Swift Code                   CIBBMYKL                           
          Account Name            Quest International University Perak (QIUP)
          Account No                 8601255202   

The tuition fees exclude the English Enhancement Programme (EEP) fee. Students will be assessed on 
their English Language proficiency before determining if they are required to enrol for EEP. The fee for 
EEP is RM1000.00 (if required to enrol for EEP).
Hostel and Transportation Fees of MYR410 - MYR510 per month are chargeable for students.

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

2000



APPLICATION / VISA PROCESSING FEES 

Application Fee (non-refundable) 300
Visa Processing Fee 1000

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

2,300

4,150 4,750

2,500

Campus Facilities Usage Security Deposit (refundable) 300

Student Welfare Fee (per annum) 200
Library Fee (per annum)  300
Examination Fee (per annum) 300
Medical Fee 250

*Clinical Fee (Only for MBBS programme) 

ICT Facility Fee (per annum) 300

500

*Science Resources Fee (Only for Science-based programmes) (per annum) 400

Student Health Insurance Fee (per annum) 500

Student Pass Application Fee (per annum) 250
University Registration Fee (non-refundable) 750

300

750

Immigration Deposit (refundable)

MBBS Programme (MYR)All Programmes (MYR)

FEES AFTER VISA APPROVAL MBBS Programme (MYR)All Programmes (MYR)

500

200
2000
200

250
500
200

500
500

1000

250

2000

QUEST INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY PERAK

PROGRAMMES DURATION
(YEARS)

TOTAL
ACTUAL

FEES (MYR)
TOTAL

SCHOLARSHIP

FEES AFTER

(MYR)

YEAR 1
(MYR)

YEAR 2
(MYR)

YEAR 3
(MYR)

YEAR 4
(MYR)

YEAR 5
(MYR)

TOTAL
SCHOLARSHIP
VALUE (MYR)

18,00046,800 18,000 10,800
Scholarship

10,800
Scholarship

36,000 - -3Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) 10,800

46,800 36,0003Bachelor of Computer Science (Hons)

62,000 16,000 16,00036,000 -4 26,000Bachelor of Accountancy (Hons)

18,00046,800 18,00036,000

30,000

- -3 10,800Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) in 
Hospitality & Tourism Management

39,000 11,000 11,000 4,500
Scholarship

14,000
Scholarship

- 9,000Bachelor of Arts (Hons) TESL (Teaching English 
as Second Language) 31

2

12,00062,000 12,00036,000 - -3Bachelor of Corporate Communication (Hons) 26,000

68,000340,000

90,000

300,000 68,000 68,000 68,000
28,000

5 40,000
Scholarship

11,500
11,000

Scholarship
11,500
11,000

Scholarship
11,500
11,000

Scholarship
11,500
11,000

Scholarship

40,000

46,000

Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (MBBS)

Bachelor of Biomedical Sciences (Hons)

18,00046,800 18,00036,000 - -

-

3 10,800Bachelor of Finance (Hons)

15,600 15,600
12,800 15,600

Scholarship2,800
Scholarship

62,400 44,000

44,000

-4

4

18,400Bachelor of Engineering (Hons) Electronics & 
Communication Engineering

15,600 15,600 15,600
Scholarship62,400 44,000 -4 18,400Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Biotechnology 

40,000 19,000
19,000

-- -Master of Business Administration 11
2 21,000

ScholarshipScholarship
1,000

20,000

12,800
2,800

Scholarship

15,600 15,600 15,600
Scholarship62,400 44,000 -4 18,400Bachelor of Engineering (Hons) in Mechatronics

12,800
2,800

Scholarship

18,000 18,000 - - 10,800

4,000
12,000

Scholarship

8,000
4,500

Scholarship
12,000
26,000

Scholarship

12,00072,000 12,00036,000 - -3Bachelor of Mass Communication (Hons) Journalism 36,000
12,000
36,000

Scholarship

12,00065,000 12,00036,000 - -3Bachelor of Information Technology (Hons) 29,000
12,000
29,000

Scholarship

10,800
Scholarship

10,800
Scholarship

12,00072,000 12,00036,000 - -3Bachelor of Mass Communication (Hons) Advertising 36,000
12,000
36,000

Scholarship

12,00065,000 12,00036,000 - -3Bachelor of Business Information System (Hons) 29,000
12,000
29,000

Scholarship

FEES STRUCTURE FOR YEAR 2016 (Non-Asean)

SCHOLARSHIP AVAILABLE!

Fees Structure is subject to changes at the University's discretion.
All fees paid are non-refundable or transferable except the Immigration Deposit & Campus Facilities 
Usage Security Deposit.
Payments are to be made by Telegraphic Transfer (TT) to,
          Bank Name                  CIMB Bank Berhad 
          Bank Address              Ground Floor, No. 227, Plaza Teh Teng Seng, 30250 Ipoh Perak, Malaysia
          Swift Code                   CIBBMYKL                           
          Account Name            Quest International University Perak (QIUP)
          Account No                 8601255202   

The tuition fees exclude the English Enhancement Programme (EEP) fee. Students will be assessed on 
their English Language proficiency before determining if they are required to enrol for EEP. The fee for 
EEP is RM1000.00 (if required to enrol for EEP).
Hostel and Transportation Fees of MYR410 - MYR510 per month are chargeable for students.

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.



SCHOLARSHIP AVAILABLE!

PROGRAMME

Master of Science 2
10,000
15,00050,000 40,000

DURATION
(YEARS)

TOTAL ACTUAL
FEES (MYR)

10,000 25,000

TOTAL
SCHOLARSHIP

FEES AFTER

(MYR)

YEAR 1
(MYR)

YEAR 2
(MYR)

TOTAL 
SCHOLARSHIP
VALUE (MYR)

Application Fee (non-refundable) 300
Visa Processing Fee 1000

Campus Facilities Usage Security Deposit (refundable) 300

Student Welfare Fee (per annum) 300
Medical Fee 250

Resource Facilities (per annum) 600
Student Health Insurance Fee (per annum) 500

 

Student Pass Application Fee (per annum) 250
University Registration Fee (non-refundable) 750

Immigration Deposit (refundable) 2000

ADDITIONAL PAYMENT MYR

1) Thesis Examination 1,200.00

1,200.002) Thesis Re-Examination

Fees Structure is subject to changes at the University's discretion.
All fees paid are non-refundable or transferable except the Immigration Deposit & Campus Facilities Usage 
Security Deposit.
Payments are to be made by Telegraphic Transfer (TT) to,
          Bank Name                  CIMB Bank Berhad 
          Bank Address              Ground Floor, No. 227, Plaza Teh Teng Seng, 30250 Ipoh Perak, Malaysia
          Swift Code                   CIBBMYKL                           
          Account Name            Quest International University Perak (QIUP)
          Account No                  8601255202   
The tuition fees exclude the English Enhancement Programme (EEP) fee. Students will be assessed on their 
English Language proficiency before determining if they are required to enrol for EEP. The fee for EEP is 
RM1000.00 (if required to enrol for EEP).
Hostel and Transportation Fees of MYR410 - MYR510 per month are chargeable for students.

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

SCHOLARSHIP AVAILABLE!

ADDITIONAL PAYMENT MYR

1) Thesis Examination 1,700.00

1,700.002) Thesis Re-Examination

Fees Structure is subject to changes at the University's discretion.
All fees paid are non-refundable or transferable except the Immigration Deposit & Campus Facilities Usage 
Security Deposit.
Payments are to be made by Telegraphic Transfer (TT) to,
          Bank Name                  CIMB Bank Berhad 
          Bank Address              Ground Floor, No. 227, Plaza Teh Teng Seng, 30250 Ipoh Perak, Malaysia
          Swift Code                   CIBBMYKL                           
          Account Name            Quest International University Perak (QIUP)
          Account No                  8601255202   
Hostel and Transportation Fees of MYR410 - MYR510 per month are chargeable for students.

1.
2.

3.

4.

QUEST INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY PERAK
FEES STRUCTURE FOR YEAR 2016 (Non-Asean)

APPLICATION / VISA PROCESSING FEES All Programmes (MYR)

FEES AFTER VISA APPROVAL All Programmes (MYR)

TOTAL 2,300

TOTAL 3,950

Application Fee (non-refundable) 200
Visa Processing Fee 1000

Campus Facilities Usage Security Deposit (refundable) 300

Student Welfare Fee (per annum) 300
Medical Fee (per annum) 250

Resource Facilities (per annum) 600
Student Health Insurance Fee (per annum) 500

Student Pass Application Fee (per annum) 250
University Registration Fee (non-refundable) 500

Immigration Deposit (refundable) 2000

APPLICATION / VISA PROCESSING FEES All Programmes (MYR)

FEES AFTER VISA APPROVAL All Programmes (MYR)

TOTAL 1,950

TOTAL 3,950

PROGRAMME

PhD in Science 3 59,000 44,000

DURATION
(YEARS)

15,000

TOTAL
SCHOLARSHIP

FEES AFTER

(MYR)

YEAR 1
(MYR)

YEAR 2
(MYR)

YEAR 3
(MYR)

TOTAL 
SCHOLARSHIP
VALUE (MYR)

 TOTAL
ACTUAL

FEES (MYR)

Scholarship
Scholarship

14,600
5,000

Scholarship
14,600
5,000

Scholarship
14,800
5,000

Scholarship



Quest International University Perak (KPT/JPT/DFT/US/A 05)
No. 227, Plaza Teh Teng Seng (Level 2), Jalan Raja Permaisuri Bainun, 30250 Ipoh, Perak Darul Ridzuan, Malaysia.

 T : +605 249 0500 | F : +605 249 0503 | Toll Free Line : 1800 88 7487
www.qiup.edu.my

QuestInternationalUniversityPerak

Application Fee (non-refundable) 200
Visa Processing Fee 1000

300

200
500

250
500
200
400

500

Student Pass Application Fee (per annum) 250
University Registration Fee (non-refundable) 500

2000

CLINICAL RESOURCE FEE

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (HONS)

MYR

Year 1 NIL
Year 2 NIL
Year 3 1000.00
Year 4 1000.00

Fees Structure is subject to changes at the University's discretion.
All fees paid are non-refundable or transferable except the Immigration Deposit & Campus Facilities Usage 
Security Deposit.
Payments are to be made by Telegraphic Transfer (TT) to,
          Bank Name                  CIMB Bank Berhad 
          Bank Address              Ground Floor, No. 227, Plaza Teh Teng Seng, 30250 Ipoh Perak, Malaysia
          Swift Code                   CIBBMYKL                           
          Account Name            Quest International University Perak (QIUP)
          Account No                  8601255202   
The tuition fees exclude the English Enhancement Programme (EEP) fee. Students will be assessed on their 
English Language proficiency before determining if they are required to enrol for EEP. The fee for EEP is 
RM1000.00 (if required to enrol for EEP).

1.
2.

3.

4.

QUEST INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY PERAK
FEES STRUCTURE FOR YEAR 2016 (Non-Asean)

APPLICATION / VISA PROCESSING FEES All Programmes (MYR)

FEES AFTER VISA APPROVAL All Programmes (MYR)

TOTAL 2,200

TOTAL 4,850

Campus Facilities Usage Security Deposit (refundable)

Student Welfare Fee (per annum) 
Resources Fee (per annum) 
Examination Fee (per annum) 
Medical Fee

ICT Facility Fee (per annum)
Science Resources Fee (Only for Science-based programmes) (per annum)

Student Health Insurance Fee (per annum)

Immigration Deposit (refundable)

PROGRAMME

Bachelor of Pharmacy (Hons) 3 166,000 41,500 41,500 41,500

DURATION
(YEARS)

130,000

TOTAL
SCHOLARSHIP

FEES AFTER

(MYR)

YEAR 1
(MYR)

YEAR 2
(MYR)

YEAR 3
(MYR)

YEAR 4
(MYR)

 TOTAL
ACTUAL

FEES (MYR)

36,000

TOTAL 
SCHOLARSHIP
VALUE (MYR)

5,500
36,000

Scholarship


